
Sangre de Cristo 
Performing Arts Center 

210 N Santa Fe Ave, Pueblo 

Set up:    Monday—November 11       3—6 pm 

              Tuesday—November 12             8—9 am 

Show:   Tuesday—November 12 9 am—1 pm 

LOADING 

DOCK 

stairs 

Registration 

30 

47 

37 

36 

20 

48 

10 
11 12 13 14 

26 

41 42 

43 44 

38 

51 

52 

53 

50 

27 

60 64 

28 

63 62 61 

21 22 23 

24 25 

31 32 33 

34 35 

music 

STAGE 

16 x 4  
SEATING 

Roulette 

prizes 

BAGS 

prizes 

EXIT 

EXIT 

ENTRY 

ENTRY 

65 


